ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2018
3026
THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN JUNIOR D (BOYS BRANCH)

INSTITUTION ADDRESS:  E-14, BLOCK-7, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL,
CITY: KARACHI PROVINCE/REGION: SINDH
ROLLNO  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE  AWARD
3026-E-6-2181 ABDUL KARIM AFRIDI  HARIS AFRIDI 6 90 63  70.00% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6501 MAAZ ZAFAR SYED ZAFAR ALAM 6 90 63  70.00% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6502 HARIS ZAMIR SAHIR ZAMIR 6 90 54  60.00% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6503 WIJDAN AL NADEEM AL 6 90 57  63.33% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6504 JAWWAD HAIDER SHAHID HUSSAIN 6 90 66  73.33% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6505 MIR HUSNAIN MIR HAIDER ALI 6 90 48 53.33% N/A
3026-E-6-6506 RAMIS ALI ASIM AHMED KHAN 6 90 51  56.67% N/A
3026-E-6-6507 KHIZER TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQUE 6 90 30 33.33% N/A
3026-E-6-6509 SHAH ZAIN SAJJAD  SAJJAD QURESHI 6 90 60  66.67% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6510 HAMZA AJMAL MUHMMAD AJMAL 6 90 57  63.33% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6511 QAISER KHAN ALI ASGHAR 6 90 63  70.00% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-6-6512  ARSALAN ULLAH KHAN IRFAN ASIF 6 90 45 50.00% N/A
3026-E-6-6513 OMER FAROOQUI ZEESHAN FAROOQUI 6 90 27 30.00% N/A
13
3026-E-7-6436 MIAN MAAZ MIAN REHAN 7 90 48 53.33% N/A
3026-E-7-6437 SHARJEEL AHMED DHANI BUX 7 90 39 43.33% N/A
3026-E-7-6438 MIR MUBASHIR MUSHTAQ AHMED 7 90 72 80.00% ICATS POUCH
AHMED
3026-E-7-6439 SAAD ALI MAIRAJ MEMON 7 90 51  56.67% N/A
3026-E-7-6440 SYED AYAAN BILAL  SYED BILAL SARWAT 7 90 63  70.00% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-7-6441 MUNEEB AHSAN MUSTAFA AHSAN 7 90 54  60.00% ICATS POUCH
ANSARI
3026-E-7-6442 SAIF SARFARAZ SARFARAZ HASSAN 7 90 53  58.89% N/A
3026-E-7-6443 ABDULLAH MUQEET ~ MUQEET AHMED KHAN 7 90 42 46.67% N/A
3026-E-7-6444 GHULAM MUSTAFA  MUMTAZ AL 7 90 60  66.67% ICATS POUCH
3026-E-7-6445 SYED JUNAID IQBAL  SYED MUSADDIQIQBAL 7 90 42 46.67% N/A
3026-E-7-6446 ROSHAAN SHAHBAZ ~ MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 7 90 51  56.67% N/A
3026-E-7-6447 M. AMMAR MUHAMMAD AYUB 7 90 54  60.00% ICATS POUCH
SHAFI
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ROLL NO

3026-E-7-6448

3026-E-7-6449

3026-E-7-6450

3026-E-7-6451

3026-E-7-6452

3026-E-7-6453

3026-E-7-6454

3026-E-7-6455

3026-E-7-6456

3026-E-7-6457

3026-E-7-6458

3026-E-7-6459

3026-E-7-6460

3026-E-7-6462

3026-E-7-6463

3026-E-7-6464

3026-E-7-6465

3026-E-7-6466

3026-E-7-6467

3026-E-7-6468

3026-E-7-6469

3026-E-7-6470

3026-E-7-6471

3026-E-7-6472

3026-E-7-6473

3026-E-7-6474

3026-E-7-6475

3026-E-7-6476

3026-E-7-6477

3026-E-7-6478

STUDENT NAME
ILAAF KHAN

M. SHOAIB

SAMEER SOHAIL

OMAR ALI

ABDULLAH FARHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
KHAN

M. FOUZAIL AHMED

FARJAD FAISAL

M. HATEEM KHAN

MOHAMMAD HARIS

MOHAMMAD BASIT
IBRAHIM

SYED ABDULLAH OMER SYED OMER FAROOQ

MUNIR IQBAL AHMED
HASSAN ADIL

SHAH NOOR KHAN
AZAN BIN GHAYAS
ABDUL WASAY

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ALl

MUHAMMED
JAHANZAIB

HASAN SHAIKH
ABDULLAH AHMED
HADI ZIA

M. AYAN BAIG
AHMED HUSSAIN
SUFIYAN AFTAB

M. SAMI

M. HABIB KHAN
AHAD SHARIF
HABIB KHAN

SHAHZAIB SULEMAN

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
SOHAIL KAMDAR

M. SIKANDAR ALI
FARHAN HAMEED

FAHEEM KHATAK

ADNAN AHMED
FAISAL AHSAN
RIAZ UL QAMAR
KAMRAN ANIS

IBRAHIM SHAKOOR

FEROZ IQBAL
ADIL RASHEED
IRFAN ATHAR
GHAYAS

M. REHAN

M. SALEEM SHOKAT

M. YOUSUF

IRFAN SHAIKH

ADIL AHMED
SHAHID ZIA

MIRZA FARHAN BAIG
GHULAM HUSSAIN
AFTAB AHMED

M. NASEEM
MUMTAZ JAHAN

M. SHARIF

ADNAN HABIB

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

7

7

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

33

39

33

33

60

63

51

42

69

33

60

60

39

54

60

42

42

63

54

48

51

60

33

42

39

48

54

69

39

54

%AGE
36.67%

43.33%

36.67%

36.67%

66.67%

70.00%

56.67%

46.67%

76.67%

36.67%

66.67%

66.67%

43.33%

60.00%

66.67%

46.67%

46.67%

70.00%

60.00%

53.33%

56.67%

66.67%

36.67%

46.67%

43.33%

53.33%

60.00%

76.67%

43.33%

60.00%

AWARD
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH

N/A

N/A
ICATS POUCH

N/A

ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A

ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A

ICATS POUCH
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ROLL NO
3026-E-7-6479

3026-E-7-6480

3026-E-7-6481

3026-E-7-6482

3026-E-7-6483

3026-E-7-6484

3026-E-7-6485

3026-E-7-6486

3026-E-7-6487

3026-E-7-6488

3026-E-7-6489

3026-E-7-6490

3026-E-7-6491

3026-E-7-6492

3026-E-7-6493

3026-E-7-6494

3026-E-7-6495

3026-E-7-6496

3026-E-7-6497

3026-E-7-6498

3026-E-7-6499

3026-E-7-6500

STUDENT NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD
FARAZ

ARHAM ZIA ALVI
M. TAHA SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD SAMEER

MUHAMMAD
ARRAYYAN ASAD

FAHAD KALEEM
MEER IQBAL
JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SHAHMEER IRFAN

ALI RAZA
S. HASHIR ALI

MOHAMMAD
FURQAN ZAHEER

ARHAM MASOOD
ABDUL RAFAY

UMER FAROOQ
SUBHAN AHMED KHAN

KHWAJA M. OMER
GHAURI

AYAAN IRFAN

SAIM SAQIB

MIR SULEMAN GICHKI
AMAN ARSHAD

FAHEEM AHMED

FATHER NAME
SYED NOOR-ULLAH

TARIQ ZIA ALVI
AMIR SIDDIQUI
SHABIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASAD

DR. KALEEM ULLAH
BILAL IQBAL
AZHAR HUSSAIN

IRFAN ALAM

ABID RAZA
MOHAMMAD ALI

MOHAMMAD ZAHEER

DR. RAHAT MASOOD
AlJAZ

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUNIR AHMED KHAN

MUNIB GHAURI

IRFAN IRSHAD

SAQIB MOIN
CHANGEZ GICHKI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

FAWAD AHMED

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

7

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

57

45

36

42

63

27

36

36

39

45

51

24

37

42

60

39

45

33

45

45

30

63

%AGE
63.33%

50.00%

40.00%

46.67%

70.00%

30.00%

40.00%

40.00%

43.33%

50.00%

56.67%

26.67%

41.11%

46.67%

66.67%

43.33%

50.00%

36.67%

50.00%

50.00%

33.33%

70.00%

AWARD
ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
N/A

ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
ICATS POUCH

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ICATS POUCH

64

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 77

ICATS CRITERIA FOR COMPLIMENTARY ICATS POUCH: Participants with 60% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL POUCHES: 30
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